G.N. 1423

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2434951
2767172
1634628
1210491
1404593
2931436
2979877
1982787
3072233
0953507

2657708
1373707

2395840
1511576
1408965

1895725
2665585
2724468
2139459
2365236
2386757
1651827
0625044
2598974

A Plus Consultant Hong Kong Limited

A-ELITES (HK) LIMITED

ABBREE INT'L CO., LIMITED

ABLE KIND LIMITED

ACHIEVE ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

ALAJOHN LIMITED

ANCAI (HK) COSMETICS LIMITED

ARION TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

ASIA BLACKBURST ENTERTAINMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

ASIA-PACIFIC KINESTHETIC INTELLIGENCE FEDERATION
LIMITED

AppForSecurity Services Limited

Assitance in screening for cerrical lesions int'l group Limited

BABER.HK LIMITED
BC WINE LIMITED

BEIDA RESOURCE INTEGRATION BUSINESS COLLEGE
LIMITED

BEST PARTNERS INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BOWAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BRING ALL LIMITED

Beauty Museum Group Co., Limited

Bravo Asia Service Limited

Bravo Biz Global Management Limited

C & K GLOBAL SOURCING CO., LIMITED

CENTURY LAND (H.K.) LIMITED

CHANGING INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HEEEE)ARAF
HEIEATR A E]
HARAHE
HREEARARAT

ZIUEB Ll AR AE]
B LR (E B AIRAE
SNSRI A IR A F]
TREEERE G AR AT

B S A RO A
fRZAE]

NFHRAE
EREEAIRAE

IERE R ERHEPATRAE

EEEFREEARAT
TERRATR A
BRI AIRAE
ERABERARAE
AR AR AE]
FERTHRREEARAT

HEEEE)ARAE
RIEFEE A ARAE



1521600
1414358
1892556
1948969
2332058

2177491
2877897
2253204
0940372
1812957
2664360
2267924
1159090
2927513

2724248
2876400

2980412
2098204
2496896
0756792
2436042
2854232
1807552
2921639
2361718
2560127
2416501
2537373
2854952
2944109
0807143
2724815

CHARMING (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHEUK WAH ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA KUNPENG HARDWARE MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED

CHINA MAXTOP COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA MEDICAL TREATMENT SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGE
LIMITED

CHINA TAIHE GROUP LIMITED

CHINA TOURISM PLANNING AND DESIGN INSTITUTE LIMITED

CITI-CHINA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CITY ELEGANT LIMITED

CLOUD POWER TRADING CO., LIMITED
COINQVEST Limited

CRYSTAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
Chateau Wines and Spirits Company Limited

China Connect Marine Services Limited

China Silkroad Investment Capital (Hong Kong) Limited

Chinese Medicine Culture Silicon Valley Center Technology Co.,

Limited

Co-excelling Technology Co., Limited

DEDIER INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
DEJIAN (HK) GROUP LIMITED

DESIGN RED SHOP LIMITED

DEVI COMPANY LIMITED

DINTAI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
DO IT YOURSELF CO., LIMITED
DONGGUAN QUANLY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
DORIER NORTH ASIA LIMITED

DRAGON WATCH COMPANY LIMITED
DealGlobe International Consulting Co Limited
Digital Pomegranate Limited

Ding Brothers (Hong Kong) Limited

Dings International Limited

EATINGSAFE (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
EMPIRE CREATION LIMITED
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1953634
2751440

2415847
1832269
1766163
2600756
0175898
2894996
1487730
1989083
1507860

2671087
2432658
1765520

1631361
1775888
1283375
1528971
2880494
1270619
2199226
1754158
1104544
2549594
1769380
2853955
1451245
2419812
2478837
2884126
2538250
0514229

EPLOOK HONGKONG LIMITED

ETERNAL ENERGY INTERNATIONAL(HONG KONG)PTE
LIMITED

EUROASIA BA GRUPP LIMITED

EVERLIFT GROUP CO., LIMITED

EXPAND CHINA COMPANY LIMITED

Excellent Cosmetic Limited

FENBY LIMITED

FERDOLA LEATHER & ACCESSORIES CO., LIMITED
FORBIDDEN BRANDS PTE LIMITED

FRANCE FITTER STONE INT'L LIMITED

FU LIN HUI TONG INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

FU YAU ENGINEERING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FU YU ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

FULAISHI INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

FULL NATURAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FUND WIN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GIRAFFE-X CREATIVE IMAGING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GLIGHT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL ECO INDUSTRY LIMITED

GLOBAL GROUP INT'L (INDUSTRIAL) LIMITED

GOLD CHAMP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
GOLD FUTURE FURNITURE LIMITED

GRAND WISDOM (HONG KONG) INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GREEN SOURCE TECH CO., LIMITED

Gaoxiang Limited

Giant Pang International HK Limited

Glomag Precision Technology Co. Limited

Gold Life Nutrition International Corporations Limited
Gramercy Consultants Limited

Great Oak Limited

Green Electronic HongKong Co., Limited

HANG FAI TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED
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2436202
1653695
2481827
2745007
2887846
2893409
1360627

2412693
2742289
2885889
1612944
2507407
3014292

0770244
2630554
2872814
2808741
1696241

2215732
1780026
2603247
2317401
2651068
2137755
0573388
1979168
2594904
2270887
2366015

2990893
2537051

HANSCARE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HARVEST FAITH INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HCY ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED

HELLO TATTOO COMPANY LIMITED

HK BSH TRADE LIMITED

HK Chuanglianda Development Limited

HK HIGMEER BRAND R&D INSTITUTION LIMITED

HK LONG FIELDS NEW METERIAL COMPANY LIMITED

HK Liangya (International) Limited

HK RENSHENGDAO WINE INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HK YIYIBUSHE STATIONERY LIMITED

HK ZHENGDE INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HK ZHI SHANG TIAN HE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HONEST ASSOCIATE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HONG KONG KAI YUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MAOXING TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG CANNACUBED BIOTECH LIMITED
HONGKONG CC (ASIA) GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG CC (HOLDINGS) GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HARANO TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JINJI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MILANDA GLASSES TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG SHINE E-COMMERCE LIMITED
HONGKONG WARWICK LIMITED

HONOR GATHER LIMITED

HOPE YOUNG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HORIE HONGKONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HUA FENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HUAI AN JING LIAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

Hangzhou Rongyi E-commerce Limited

Hayley Ying Enterprises Limited
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2045423
2360540
2886929
2596027
2432797
2860097
2860250
2685734
2829922
2862821
2768181

1764648
2296699
2228129
2493705

1989078
2329433
2390742
2198194
1271280
1335731
2511269
2579057
1302603
2742475
2264806
1466377
0891087
1378798
2860342

1855720
2701480

Hi-Cap Hong Kong Co. Limited

Hong Kong Allied Health Limited

Hong Kong Baisheng International Industrial Limited
Hong Kong Raise colour hall cosmetics Limited
HongKong Elewill Technology Limited

HongKong Enjoy Trade Co., Limited

HongKong FreeFun Trade Co., Limited

HongKong Kings Electronics Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Pengfa Trading Co., Limited

HongKong Redio Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong Boen Biotechnology Research Limited

Hongkong Risen Shoes Co., Limited

Hooray Technology Co., Limited

INTUIT INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ISRAEL CERES CROPS SCIENCE LIMITED

ITALY COOK MARTION INT'L LIMITED

JIASHI (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

JIN TAO TRADING CO., LIMITED

JINXIANG COSTUME LIMITED

JIUYU CORPORATION LIMITED

JOLLY MERCHANDISING LIMITED

JOY WEALTH INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
JUNLE IMP & EXP CO., LIMITED

JUNLIN ENTERPRISE (H.K) CORPORATION LIMITED
JW CONTAINER LEASING COMPANY LIMITED
Jiangyindayou Trading (HK) Limited

KAM HUNG ENTERPRISES LIMITED

KEYSTONE CONSULTING LIMITED

KOAP INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

KOREA TIANQIDAN COSMETICS (GROUP) CO., LIMITED

KREIKINGDOM INDUSTRY LIMITED

L' Artisan Bakery Limited
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2087592
2768193
1444246
2691424
2659464
2145605
2055482
2773607
2971526
2749215
2101630
2320016
2621328

0976908
2719010
0334731
1322134
2559893
2579688
1611378
1739026
1507711
2978464
2720306
2756745
2382019
1539560
1379647
0762296
2457526
2972689
1281895
1210509

L'Art et L'Avenir Limited

L.N Design Co., Limited

LAS INT'L TRADING CO., LIMITED
LEBRON (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED
LINTEC ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

LIVE GREEN CO., LIMITED

LIYANG TRADE LIMITED

LUCKON TRAVEL LIMITED

Lively Meow Commodity Trading Limited
Longteng Capital Investment Management Limited
MANDY CORPORATION LIMITED

MARINE INTERCONNECTION LIMITED

MAXEYE Smart Technologies Co., Limited

MEDIGLOBAL LIMITED

MEIHONG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MERRY GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MHR WORLD CO., LIMITED
MINANFULANDUO CULTURE AND TOURISM LIMITED
MINJUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MORES CORPORATION LIMITED
MYCONSULTING COMPANY LIMITED
Maison de p.u.l.p. Limited

Meishengda International Trade Co., Limited
Metu Network (HK) Co., Limited

Mkes Kaysen Germany Co., Limited
MyCakeshop Limited

NANCHANG HOWARD CO., LIMITED
NDB TRADE CO., LIMITED

NEW FAITH (HING MEI) PAPER PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

NEW TOWN INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
NIANGJU INTERNATIONAL CHINA CO., LIMITED
OBDSVS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

PACIFIC PEARL LIMITED
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0074541
0344447
2745916
2808503
2916354
2828411
2635482
2621802
1856607

2580291
0207414
0437093
1900743
0626419
2509739
2151625
0133645
2719374
2089247
1671603
1336081
2634859
1313416

1836939
0638525
1548605
1605734
1947887
2975275

2597996
1490123
1486809

PATAGON TRADING & INDUSTRIES LIMITED
POLYSAN INVESTMENT LIMITED

Panda Optoelectronic Technology Co., Limited
Parsons Services Consultants Company Limited
Penoval Smart Technologies Co., Limited

Phu Quoc Capital Company Limited

Poseidon Satellite Networks Limited

Professionals Guild Limited

QIAOSHANG IMPORT & EXPORT AND TRANSPORT
HONGKONG LIMITED

QUZHOU HUIBING REFRIGERANT COMPANY LIMITED
REGAL TRADELINKS LIMITED

REGENT MILLION INDUSTRIES LIMITED

RONGYUE (HONGKONG) TRADING LIMITED

ROSIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ROTENA E-COMMERCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
ROYAL CHANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED

RUSSETT LIMITED

Ryder Trading (HK) Co., Limited

SENOU YINGKE LIMITED

SGT-LIGHT LIMITED

SHBI (HK) Limited

SHENG DE MING (Hong Kong) International CO., Limited

SHENZHEN MAGNATE NEW ENERGY LIMITED

SHENZHEN SENFUTONG PAPER CO., LIMITED
SHING ON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SILVER GRAND (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SNIKE SPORT GOODS CO., LIMITED
SOURCED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SPAIN BASA FOOTBALL CLUB (CHINA) FAN CLUB LIMITED

STABLE PROCESS LIMITED
STYLE ARTS AND CRAFT CO., LIMITED

SUCCESS HEALTH INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
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1105151
2493069
2212940
2862302
2883440
2699911
2895462
2168556
1922283
2846773
2949037
2949051
2949053
2949060
2949041
0728681
1148849
2050788
1199583
0797470
2940303
2973388
2396265
2173107
2438592
2931208
1090552
1821538
0924649
2252325
2742217
0609280
1014404

SUN SPOT LIMITED

Sainttie Life Article&Novelty Co., Limited
Seawens Technology Co., Limited

Semir Group Holding (HK) Limited

Shanghai Precision Systems (HK) Limited
Shantih Shala Limited

Shenzhen Bellett Pet Supplies Co., Limited
Shenzhen Haitong Electronic Co., Limited
Shenzhen ViafinePCB Co., Limited

Silver Wild Hong Kong Limited

Sudil Limited

Sudi3 Limited

Sudi4 Limited

Sudi5 Limited

Sudi6 Limited

TARGET EXPORT LIMITED

TECHCOOL INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
TIF & ELL SWEET LIMITED
TOMORROW HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
TRIUMPH BASE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Taihe Business Company Limited

Tang Dynasty Travel Co., Limited

Tenelo Limited

Testing Partners Hong Kong Limited
Tianxiaxing Industry Co., Limited

Trading Route Limited

ULE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

UNITED ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
UNITED WAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
UNIVERSAL TRADING PTE LIMITED
Van Jia Limited

WAH LEE FOODS TRADING LIMITED
WAH NGAT ANTIQUE LIMITED
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1071492
2228232

1921178
2724742
2043349
1520633
2741180
0617220
2426175
1141036
2139217
2899936
2145090
2735058
1195280
2431795
2067904
2278716
0465172
1886901
2985146
2598871
1633972
2974732
2969432

2540780
2975093
2979571
2494581

25 March 2022

WAI LUNG LIGHTING LIMITED

WAI YIP INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY (HK) COMPANY
LIMITED

WALTSON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WEALTHY FORCE INVESTMENT LIMITED

WILDERNESS TENT LIMITED

WINE LOVE LIMITED

WING KEE (WORLDWIDE) LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
WINNER ACE INVESTMENT LIMITED

WINOMOKO TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
WONDERS WAY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
WORLD NEWS BUSINESS INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
WORLD RICH LIMITED

Winsway Technology Limited

Winx Group Limited

XD Communications Limited

XIN NUO GU TE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
XINZHAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

XinRan (HK) Electronic Technology Co., Limited

YOUNG KING INVESTMENT LIMITED

YUCHENG COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

YYAO Data Technology Co., Limited

Yixuan (Hongkong) Technology Limited

Yue Ming Tong Limited

Z&H trading Co., Limited

Z.A. Int'l Group Limited

ZHONG SEN SHOES (HK) LIMITED
ZHONGITANTAIDA FITNESS COLLEGE LIMITED
ZL Power Co., Limited

Zhenbang International Security Co., Limited

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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